

SLP(C)... 3145 OF 2004
ITEM No.17

Court No. 6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)..CC.3145/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 12/11/2003 in TC 308/00
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

M/S. KUNNAM GRANITES CO.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 08/04/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for one week. The petitioner will put on record a correct and complete copy of the judgment which relied upon by the High Court in the impugned order.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER